
Fundwise
Ettevõtete & energiaprojektide ühisrahastus



“Equity crowdfunding” / Google Trends

“Crowdfunding” / Google Trends

















43 800

35 600

10 100

4 908

14 200

13 300

17 100

10 100
4 316

6 570
9 900

13 800

11 600

11 700

European alternative 
finance market  2957 M€ 
• Δ146%

P2P Business Lending 
and

Equity Crowdfunding


Equity 
CF


201 201 201

The European Alternative Finance Benchmarking Report / Univ of Cambridge / Feb 2015



Equity Reward/Donation

P2P Consumer Lending

Hooandja

Crowd

estate

 

Investly

Estategu
ru

Stardi
-

Armastan

aidata

P2P  Business Lending

Bondora

Moneyz
en

Omarah
a

Mintos.l
v

Estonia



Henri Laupmaa • CEO 
International Business

Former: Hooandja, Let's Do It! World

Dea Martinjonis • CMO

Communication and Media  
Former: Signwise, KPMS, 
Human IPO

René Lasseron • CTO

Computer Science

Former: Saurus, Wunderkraut

Anne Veerpalu • legal angel

Int Business Management, Law

Former: Glimstedt, Sorainen, KPMG

Eva Maimre •  campaign manager

Public Administration

Former: Hooandja, IDEA, Vanzetti

Merit Lind • finance / legal

Law

Former: Deloitte, Glimstedt, 
European Commission

Indrek Kasela Ivar Siimar 

Gleb Maltsev Toomas Tamsar 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One month, since public launch 

25 000 
€ invested

) 5
Projects live

* 50
Projects in pipeline

$ 3000
Web visitors

+ 700
Users signed up

, 600
Facebook likes - 70

Twitter followers

. 200
Video views
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